Window & Door Accessories Ltd.
  S
in
gl
e
 C
am
 E

Si
n
gl
e
 C
am
 E
sp
ag
Technical Drawing
 Richmond House, Newtown Avenue, Malahide Road Industrial Park, Dublin 17
 Tel: 01-8670011  Fax: 01-8670011  Email: info@wdacc.ie  Web: www.wdacc.ie
Product Codes
Inline Espag Handle
Code Description Size Locking Points
A1010-22-250 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 250mm 2
A1010-22-400 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 400mm 2
A1010-22-600 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 600mm 2
A1010-22-800 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 800mm 2
A1010-22-1000 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 1000mm 3
A1010-22-1200 Single Cam Espag, Cam=10mm 1200mm 4